
 
Application for Attendance during  

School Closure for Key Workers 
 

 
Child’s Name : ....................................................... Class:  .........................  
 
Child’s Name : ....................................................... Class:  .........................  
 
Child’s Name : ....................................................... Class:  .........................  

 
 
1st Parent/carer’s Name (with parental responsibility) :  .......................  ..........................................................  
 
Name of Employer/Company Name .................................................................................................................................  
 
Key Worker Occupation (Please give as much detail as possible) .......................................................................................  
 
 .........................................................................................................................................................................................................  
 
 .........................................................................................................................................................................................................  
 
2nd Parent/carer’s Name (with parental responsibility) :  ................................................................................  
 
Name of Employer/Company Name .................................................................................................................................  
 
Key Worker Occupation (Please give as much detail as possible) .......................................................................................  
 
 .........................................................................................................................................................................................................  
 
 .........................................................................................................................................................................................................  
 
 
Dates  
required for 
remainder of 
term 
(Please tick) 
 
 
 
 

Lunch  
Arrangements  
(Please tick) 
 

 
BREAFAST CLUB/AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 

 
 

 
 
 
Emergency Contact Telephone Number .................................................................................................  
 

 
EASTER HOLIDAY (Subject to further guidance from the Government) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Signed  .......................................................................................... Date ...................................................  
 
PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN TO SCHOOL BY MIDDAY ON FRIDAY, 20th MARCH 
WE WILL SEND CONFIRMATION OF YOUR CHILD’S PLACE VIA EMAIL/PARENTMAIL 

Monday 23rd March  Tuesday 24th March  

Wednesday 25th March  Thursday 26th March  

Friday 27th March  Monday 30th March  

Tuesday 31st March  Wednesday 1st April  

I will provide a 
packed lunch 

 
My child is eligible for a free school 
meal and I would like to order a 
school packed lunch 

 

Breakfast Club from 8am  Harlequin – please 
contact them directly 

 

Thursday 2nd April  Friday 3rd April  

Monday 6th April  Tuesday 7th April  

Wednesday 8th April  Thursday 9th April  

Friday 10th April  Monday 13th April  

Tuesday 14th April  Wednesday 15th April  


